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The Depot at Santa Ana

     Enjoy a  
   moving 
     experience.

Saturday, November 21
Rancho Cucamonga 5:00 p.m.
Fontana 6:05 p.m.
San Bernardino 7:15 p.m. 
Rialto 8:15 p.m.
Sunday, November 22
Simi Valley 5:00 p.m. 
Chatsworth 6:00 p.m. 
Northridge 7:00 p.m. 
Van Nuys 8:15 p.m.
Friday, November 27
Buena Park 6:45 p.m. 
Norwalk/Santa Fe Springs 7:35 p.m.
Saturday, November 28
North Main Corona 5:00 p.m. 
Downtown Riverside 6:45 p.m. 
Riverside-La Sierra 7:45 p.m.

Sunday, November 29
Pedley 5:00 p.m. 
East Ontario 5:50 p.m. 
Downtown Pomona 6:45 p.m. 
Industry 7:35 p.m. 
Montebello/Commerce 8:30 p.m.
Friday, December 4
Newhall 7:30 p.m.
Sylmar/San Fernando 8:30 p.m.
Saturday, December 5
Tustin 5:45 p.m. 
Irvine 6:30 p.m. 
Laguna Niguel/ 
    Mission Viejo 7:30 p.m. 
San Juan Capistrano 8:30 p.m.
Sunday, December 6
San Clemente North 5:45 p.m.
Camp Pendleton USMC 7:15 p.m.
San Clemente Pier 8:45 p.m.
Friday, December 11
Glendale 6:00 p.m.
Downtown Burbank  7:00 p.m.

Saturday, December 12
Anaheim 5:15 p.m.
Orange 6:00 p.m. 
Santa Ana 7:00 p.m.
Fullerton 8:30 p.m.
Sunday, December 13
Montalvo 5:00 p.m.
Oxnard 5:45 p.m. 
Camarillo 6:30 p.m.
Moorpark 7:30 p.m.
Friday, December 18 
Covina 7:30 p.m.
El Monte   8:30 p.m. 
Saturday, December 19
Baldwin Park 5:30 p.m.
Claremont  7:00 p.m.
Montclair  7:45 p.m.
Upland  8:30 p.m.
Sunday, December 20
Lancaster 5:00 p.m.
Palmdale 6:00 p.m.
Vincent Grade/Acton 6:45 p.m.
Via Princessa 8:15 p.m.

Schedule:

Free holiday fun for everyone!

For locations or more information call (800) 371-LINK or visit www.metrolinktrains.com. Sorry, but this very special train can’t roll in the 
rain.  In the event of rain, please call (800) 371- LINK (5465) to find out if your date has been rescheduled. Holiday Toy ExpressTM is a 
trademark of the Southern California Regional Rail Authority (“SCRRA”).


